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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
1
3
8
7
5
4
6

Name
Fodor András
Csepregi András
Helmajer Dávid
Szántó Dániel
Németh Milán
Kinhirt Botond
Schweizer Dani
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
21
20
20
19
15
4
0
0

Total Tm
10:16.505
10:07.946
10:18.741
10:03.102
7:29.096
5:14.375

0.000
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
10.795

-- 2 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 17 Laps --
-- 21 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
10.795

-- 1 Lap --
-- 4 Laps --

-- 11 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
27.981
27.926
29.464
29.698
29.011
28.635

-.---
-.---

In Lap
6
9
6
7

14
2
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 3 8 7 5 4 6

MB 2020 III. fordulóMB 2020 III. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2020.06.05.  22:372020.06.05.  22:37

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 39,241

Best Tm: 27.926, Spd: 41,252

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 10:16

Printed: 2020.06.06. 10:12:50 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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